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01-01-2025 

03-01-2025 

     04-01-2025 

     05-01-2025 

     07-01-2025 

 

    09-01-2025 

     

    10-01-2025 

     

    12-01-2025 

 

    18-01-2025 

21-01-2025 

21-01-2021 

22-01-2025 

23-05-2025 

24-05-2025 

    25-01-2025 

26-01-2025 

   30-01-2025 to 

01-02-2025 

31-01-2025 

Newyear day Celebrations 

Savithribaipule Birthday Celebration 

           Newtons Birth Anniversary  

          Commerce Students Toppers  

          M Sathish has been selected for CRACK      

ACADAMY Scholarship 

           Joining The Dots Free Software Training for the 

Selected Students  

           Sankranthi Sambaralu 

            

Cluster Sports Events Nehru Yuva Kendra & Yuva 

Bharath Association at NTR Indore Stadium   

          Swayam Course by M K Srinivasulu 

           Release of College Pamphlet 

          Admission Campaign Commute List  

          Admission Campaign at Tummisi  

          Blood Donation Camp by NGO 

          National Voters Day 

          National Girl Child Day 

           Independence Day Celebration 

           3Days Students Workshop on creating Skills by 

Agasthya Foundations 

             Parents Teachers Meeting 
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Newyear Day Celebrations 01-01-2025 

 

 

 



    

Savithribaipule Birthday Celebration 03-01-2025 

 

 

 



 

 

                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                Newtons Birth Anniversary 04-01-2025 

 

 

 

            

 

 

 

 



 

      Students Toppers Degree Semester II   05-01-2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

M Sathish has been selected for CRACK ACADAMY 

Scholarship 07-01-2025 

 

 

 

 

           

 

 



   

Joining The Dots Free Software Training for the Selected 

Students 09-01-2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

          Sankranthi Sambaralu 10-01-2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

               



 

 

 

 

 



 

Cluster Sports Events Nehru Yuva Kendra & Yuva Bharath 

Association at NTR Indore Stadium 12-01-2025 

 

 

 

 

               

 

 

 

 

 

 

      



 

           

         Swayam Course by M K Srinivasulu 18-01-2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                               Release of College Pamphlet 21-01-2025 

 

 

 

 

          

 

 

 

 

 



 

        Admission Campaign at Tummisi 22-01-2025   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



            

          Blood Donation Camp by NGO 23-01-2025 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



                         

                National Voters Day 24-01-2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                National Girl Child Day 25-01-2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

        Independence Day Celebration 26-01-2025 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

3 Days Students Workshop on creating Skills by Agasthya 

Foundations 30-01-2025 to 01-02-2025 

 

 

              

 

 

 

 



 

                     Parents Teachers Meeting 31-01-2025 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 


